From: b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org
Sent: 2/14/2013 4:52:28 PM

Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com (Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com);
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-
klaw.com); douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com);
blaising@braunlegal .com (blaising@braunlegal.com); jcorralejo@lbcgla.org
(jeorralejo@lbcgla.org); JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com
(JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com); sachu.constantine(@energycenter.org

To: (sachu.constantine@energycenter.org); rsalter@edf.org (rsalter@edf.org);
info@efticiencycouncil.org (info@efficiencycouncil.org); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com (faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com);
ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org);
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com (VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com);
gloria.ing@sce.com (gloria.ing@sce.com); lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org
(Iencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); gxh@cpuc.ca.gov (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov);
SRahon@SempraUtilities.com (SRahon@SempraUtilities.com);
akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri(@sce.com); bruce.reed@sce.com
(bruce.reed@sce.com); michael@sandiegocan.org (michacl@sandiegocan.org);
nguyen.quan@gswater.com (nguyen.quan@gswater.com);
JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com (JMauldin@adamsbroadwell.com);
scarter(@nrdc.org (scarter@nrdc.org); RegRel CPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@ctbf.com); mokeefe@etficiencycouncil.org
(mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org); sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org
(sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org); kelly@votesolar.org (kelly@votesolar.org);
Iwisland@ucsusa.org (Iwisland@ucsusa.org); andykatz@sonic.net
(andykatz@sonic.net); spauker@wsgr.com (spauker@wsgr.com);
Diane Fellman@nrgenergy.com (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); ek@a-klaw.com
(ek@a-klaw.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org);
service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); jleslie@mckennalong.com
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org
(Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org); njohnson@consumercal.org
(njohnson@consumercal.org); Joelle.Steward@PacifiCorp.com
(Joelle.Steward@PacifiCorp.com); dwooley@kfwlaw.com
(dwooley@kfwlaw.com); Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov (Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov);
carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr (carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr); sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com
(sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com); charlie.buck@energycenter.org
(charlie.buck@energycenter.org); Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com
(Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com); jack.clark@energycenter.org
(Jack.clark@energycenter.org); susannah@votesolar.org (susannah@votesolar.org);
timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org (timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org);
jkeyes@kfwlaw.com (jkeyes@kfwlaw.com); barbara@barkovichandyap.com
(barbara@barkovichandyap.com); Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com
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(Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com); b.bordiine(@d-e-c-a.org (b.bordiine(@d-e-c-a.org);
akp.servicelist@gmail.com (akp.servicelist@gmail.com); erin@falquier.com
(erin@falquier.com); asmart@svlg.org (asmart@svlg.org); filings@a-klaw.com
(filings@a-klaw.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); liddell@energyattorney.com
(liddell@energyattorney.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin(@sce.com);
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org
(dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org); JY ork@SempraUtilities.com
(JYork@SempraUtilities.com); jeannetteo@moval.org (Jeannetteo@moval.org);
russell.garwacki@sce.com (russell.garwacki@sce.com);
paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org (paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org);

fadia. khoury@sce.com (fadia . khoury@sce.com); rick@votesolar.org
(rick@votesolar.org); nbrockway@aol.com (nbrockway@aol.com);
siobhan.foley(@energycenter.org (siobhan.foley@energycenter.org);
terry.clapham@energycenter.org (terry.clapham@energycenter.org);
markw(@corchurch.org (markw(@corchurch.org);
tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM (tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM);
eric.wright@bves.com (eric.wright@bves.com); kkiener@solarelectricpower.org
(kkiener@solarelectricpower.org)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: [spam] R1206013 - DECA comments on the ALJ Ruling on Workshop

Please find attached the documents filed earlier today with the Docket Office.
Because of the size of the service list this email does not contain all parties.
If you have any questions please let me know.

Brad Bordine
Distributed Energy Consumer Advocates

SB GT&S 0183223
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